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内容概要

K歌点唱金曲榜1（珍藏版），ISBN：9787103041727，作者：赵志军 主编
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书籍目录

一字歌
　1.爱
　2.狼
二字歌
　3.冰雨
　4.彩虹
　5.传奇
　6.大海
　7.稻香
　8.懂你
　9.犯错
　10.过河
　11.故乡
　12.画心
　13.红豆
　14.后来
　15.I Believe
　16.剪爱
　17.解脱
　18.偏爱
　19.朋友
　20.亲亲
　21.情人
　22.牵手
　23.人间
　24.十年
　25.童话
　26.天意
　27.听海
　28.吻别
　29.选择
　30.心雨
　31.戏梦
　32.下沙
　33.雨蝶
　34.依靠
　35.左边
　36.执著
三字歌
　37.白桦林
　38.丁香花
　39.东风破
　40.281公里
　41.发如雪
　42.很受伤
　43.蝴蝶花
　44.记事本
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　45.蓝莲花
　46.恋曲1990
　47.蒙古人
　48.男人KTV
　49.情人劫
　50.穷开心
　51.青花瓷
　52.任逍遥
　⋯⋯
四字歌
五字歌
六字歌
七字歌
八字歌
九字歌
十字歌
十一字以上
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